
2019/2020
AM TIME Barre Town Bus # 2A AM PM TIME  # 2A PM

6:39 527 Anderson Rd 2:43 410 E Cobble Hill Rd
6:44 Turn around @ Belding Rd 2:45 Partridge Rd 
6:45 145 Jalbert Rd 2:46 Bottom Taplin Rd & E Cobble Hill Rd
6:49 98 Phelps Rd 2:48 23 Sunnyside Dr
6:51 183 Phelps Rd 2:48 392 E. Cobble Hill Rd
6:53 413 Barclay Rd AM 2:49 274 E Cobble Hill Rd
6:55 Curtis Rd & Tree Top Ln (TA) 2:50 247 E Cobble Hill Rd
7:00 513 Cummings Rd (TA) 2:52 56 E Cobble Hill Rd
7:02 480 Cummings Rd 2:53 527 Anderson Rd
7:02 56 E Cobble Hill Rd 2:55 23 Jalbert Rd T&TH PM
7:15 248 E Cobble Hill Rd 2:57 Jalbert Rd & Belding Rd TA
7:16 274 E Cobble Hill Rd 2:57 145 Jalbert Rd
7:17 Bottom of Sunnyside Dr 3:02 98 Phelps Rd
7:18 359 E Cobble Hill Rd 3:04 183 Phelps Rd
7:18 392 E. Cobble Hill Rd 3:08 Curtis Rd & Tree Top Ln (TA)
7:19 410 E Cobble Hill Rd 3:10 219 Sunset Rd PM
7:30 ARRIVE @ BTMES 3:10 513 Cummings Rd (TA)

3:12 480 Cummings Rd
3:28 ARRIVE @ BTMES


